
© Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc. expressly reserves 
its common law copyright and other property rights in 
these plans. These plans are not to be reproduced, 
changed or copied in any form or manner whatsoever nor 
are they to be assigned to any third party without first 
obtaining the expressed written permission and consent of 
Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc.

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project Number

Scale

125 Broad Street, 7th Floor
Boston, MA 02110
t: 617.426.1501
f: 617.426.5491

www.sta-design.com

PHOTOS

A- 001
TT

AV

01/20/21

2020.88

227 Newbury Street
Boston, MA 02116

227 NEWBURY GROUND
FLOOR - COPLEY

No. Description Date

PUBLIC ALLEY 433 FROM PUBLIC ALLEY 433 TO DOOR FROM PUBLIC ALLEY 433 TO FIRE ESCAPE

FROM FIRE ESCAPE TO END OF PROPERTY PATH END OF PROPERTY PATH END OF PROPERTY PATH



7'
-8

" T
O

 E
XI

ST
IN

G
 S

O
FF

IT

7'
-1

1"
 T

O
 E

XI
ST

IN
G

 A
C

T 
C

EI
LI

N
G

8'
-6

" T
O

 F
LO

O
R

 J
O

IS
TS

PUBLIC SIDEWALK

3'-2"

10'-0" 16'-5" 11'-9"

45'-5"

OPEN
TO

BEYOND
EXISTING FIRE ESCAPE TO
BE MODIFIED TO PROVIDE
REQUIRED CLEARANCE.
SHOWN IN DOWN POSITION.

3"

2" 5"

3'-0" 4'-3"

3"

EXISTING
DOOR

84"H

10
"

EXISTING
MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT

ACCESS 
PANELS MECH

EXISTING CONCRETE RETAINING WALL W / CHAIN LINK FENCE ABOVE

1
A- 101

_____________________

PU
BL

IC
 A

LL
EY

DN

PUBLIC SIDEWALK

3'-2" 10'-0" 3'-0" 4'-3" 16'-5" 11'-9" 3'-0"

45'-5"

STEP
DOWN

3"

STEP
DOWN

2"

7'-2" 30'-4"

1'
-0

"

DRAIN5'
-6

"

3'
 - 

3"

RESTROOM RESTROOM
JANITOR 

RM

© Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc. expressly reserves 
its common law copyright and other property rights in 
these plans. These plans are not to be reproduced, 
changed or copied in any form or manner whatsoever nor 
are they to be assigned to any third party without first 
obtaining the expressed written permission and consent of 
Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc.

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project Number

Scale

125 Broad Street, 7th Floor
Boston, MA 02110
t: 617.426.1501
f: 617.426.5491

www.sta-design.com

As indicated

EXISTING FLOOR PLAN

A- 101
TT

AV

01/20/21

2020.88

227 Newbury Street
Boston, MA 02116

227 NEWBURY GROUND
FLOOR - COPLEY

1/2" = 1'-0"1 EXISTING - GROUND FLOOR SECTION

1/4" = 1'-0"2 EXISTING - GROUND FLOOR PLAN

NOTE: EXISTING PLAN FOR REFERENCE ONLY

No. Description Date



UP

8'
-6

" T
O

 F
LO

O
R

 J
O

IS
TS

PUBLIC SIDEWALK

3'-2"

OPEN
TO

BEYOND

TH
R

ES
H

O
LD

1/
2"

3"

1:12 RAMP

13'-0"

SLOPE < 2%

11'-3"

NEW
DOOR

80"H

1:20 RAMP

15'-8"

45'-5"

2 
1/

2"9 
1/

2"

LINEAR DRAIN

6"

N
EW

 C
O

U
N

TE
R

-W
EI

G
H

T 
FI

R
E 

ES
C

AP
E

M
IN

 C
LE

AR
AN

C
E 

BE
TW

EE
N

 L
AN

D
IN

G
 A

N
D

7'
-0

"

2'
-1

0"

10
"

NEW
RAILING

EXISTING GRADE LINE

5'
 - 

6"

PU
BL

IC
 A

LL
EY

PUBLIC SIDEWALK

3'-2"

NEW WALL

7'-2"

EXISTING CONCRETE RETAINING WALL

30'-4"

1
A- 102

_____________________

NEW RAILING

NEW RAILING NEW
DOOR

80"H
DN

1:20 RAMP

15' - 8"

LINEAR DRAIN

6"

SLOPE < 2%

11' - 3"

NEW COUNTER-WEIGHT FIRE ESCAPE

NEW WALL

10'-11"

NEW GUARD RAIL

NEW
STAIRS

4'
 - 

11
"

TRASH / MECH

MECH

001

002

1 RESTORE SUBFLOOR
THROUGHOUT

RESTORE SUBFLOOR
THROUGHOUT

BRICK PAVERS 33' - 8" BLUE STONE  14' - 3"

© Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc. expressly reserves 
its common law copyright and other property rights in 
these plans. These plans are not to be reproduced, 
changed or copied in any form or manner whatsoever nor 
are they to be assigned to any third party without first 
obtaining the expressed written permission and consent of 
Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc.

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project Number

Scale

125 Broad Street, 7th Floor
Boston, MA 02110
t: 617.426.1501
f: 617.426.5491

www.sta-design.com

As indicated

PROPOSED FLOOR
PLAN

A- 102
TT

YLZ/AV

01/20/21

2020.88

227 Newbury Street
Boston, MA 02116

227 NEWBURY GROUND
FLOOR - COPLEY

1/2" = 1'-0"1 PROPOSED - GROUND FLOOR SECTION

1/4" = 1'-0"2 PROPOSED - GROUND FLOOR PLAN

ADD
SUBFLOOR

No. Description Date



© Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc. expressly reserves 
its common law copyright and other property rights in 
these plans. These plans are not to be reproduced, 
changed or copied in any form or manner whatsoever nor 
are they to be assigned to any third party without first 
obtaining the expressed written permission and consent of 
Silverman Trykowski Associates, Inc.

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project Number

Scale

125 Broad Street, 7th Floor
Boston, MA 02110
t: 617.426.1501
f: 617.426.5491

www.sta-design.com

3D VIEWS

A- 103
TT

AV

01/20/21

2020.88

227 Newbury Street
Boston, MA 02116

227 NEWBURY GROUND
FLOOR - COPLEY

No. Description Date

2 FROM 227 NEWBURY TO PUBLIC ALLEY1 FROM RAMP TO 227 NEWBURY REAR ENTRY

jarcuri
New Stamp


	Sheets
	A- 001 - PHOTOS
	A- 101 - EXISTING FLOOR PLAN
	A- 102 - PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN
	A- 103 - 3D VIEWS


